1
Simple, Compact Inverters
JX Series
Easy-to-use Inverters for simple applications
• Compact models with a wide range of capacity from 0.2 kW to 7.5 kW.
• Main circuit adopts upper/lower wiring as with contactor.
• Side-by-side mounting contributes to space saving. *
• PID Control

17
Interpreting Model Numbers
Ordering Information
3G3JX Inverter Models
Related Options
Rated voltage Enclosure rating Max. applicable motor capacity Model
3-phase 200 V AC
IP20
0.2kW 3G3JX-A2002
0.4kW 3G3JX-A2004
0.75kW 3G3JX-A2007
1.5kW 3G3JX-A2015
2.2kW 3G3JX-A2022
3.7kW 3G3JX-A2037
5.5kW 3G3JX-A2055
7.5kW 3G3JX-A2075
1/3-phase 200 V AC
0.2kW 3G3JX-AE002
0.4kW 3G3JX-AE004
0.75kW 3G3JX-AE007
1.5kW 3G3JX-AE015
2.2kW 3G3JX-AE022
3-phase 400 V AC
0.4kW 3G3JX-A4004
0.75kW 3G3JX-A4007
1.5kW 3G3JX-A4015
2.2kW 3G3JX-A4022
3.7kW 3G3JX-A4037
5.5kW 3G3JX-A4055
7.5kW 3G3JX-A4075
Name Specifications Model
Regenerative Braking Units
3-phase 200 VAC
General purpose with Braking resistor 3G3AX-RBU21